TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

pillion/hatch back/sedan/saloon
tou re tractorestate
5 Month and ear of manufacture er codificationAS
6 No. of linders NA
7 Chassis number er codificationAS
B Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As applicable
9 Fuel used NA
10. H.P./BHP NA
Cubic ca aci NA
t2. Makers classification 45 FT TANDEM CONTAINER SEMI
TRAILER 39.5T GCVW
TRATICO
13. Wheel base 10015 mm
NA
15. Colou r Asa licable
16. 10900 K s
G.V.W, (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
18. G.C.W. (Gross
Weight or RLW
Laden Weight) as
the Manufacturer
Combination
(Registered
certified by
19. Number. description. size
and plv ratino of tyres as
declared by the
a R1 Axle 11.00 x 20.00 16 P R
b 11.00 x 20.00 16 PR
c R3 Axle
20.
a Raw- 1R1 Axle 18500 K S
b Raw-2R2A e 21000 K s.
c R3 Axle RAW-3
3
11.
L4. Seating capacity
ULW (unladen weiqht)
t7.
39500 Kgs.
R2 Axle
Reoistered Axle Weioht
3